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TARIFF
MMB

Buttered toast (x1)    
Buttered Crumpets
Waffle        
Vegan Sausage Roll
Quorn Pattie & Egg        
Pizza Bagel ( ½)       
Bacon Roll/Muffin        
Bacon & Egg Muffin                                

£0.35
£0.60
£1.35
£1.65
£1.55
£1.20
£1.55
£1.55

Cold Drinks
Radnor Fruits 
Radnor Carton
Radnor Water 
Radnor Water  x2
Suso Can 
Viva Milkshakes
Appletiser 

£0.95
£0.90
£0.70
£1.10
£1.05
£0.70
£1.05

MAINS
Main Meal
Meat Pizza
Margherita Pizza
Jacket Potato 1 filling
Jacket Potato 2 filling
Burger Bun
Hotdog & Onions
Hot Main Meal Deal
(Hot meal/jacket pot/or  pasta pot)

(Home bake or Drink)

Cold Meal Deal
(Sand/Wrap/or Baguette)
(Home bake or drink & a piece of fruit

Love joes Burrito
Pasta King 16oz/19oz

£2.25
£1.35
£1.20
£1.50
£1.75
£2.00
£2.00
£2.53

£2.53

£1.95
£2.05/2.25

BAGUETTES, SALADS & 
SANDWICHES

All wraps
Basic Sandwich
(Cheese/Ham/Salad)

Filled Baguette
(Tuna/Chicken/Cheese/Ham/Salad)

Premium Sandwich
(Tuna/Chicken/Salad)

Boxed salad
(Indian chickpea/Cous Cous)

Boxed salad
(Sweet chilli chicken/Tuna)

Base salad box
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber)

£1.95
£2.00

£2.15

£2.15

£1.65

£2.00

£1.75

GRAB & GO SNACKS
Milk Lollies/Ice-
Cream Tubs

All Biscuits
Yo-Yo bears
Urban Fruits
Mini Cheddars
Love Corn

£0.80
£0.90
£0.85
£1.75
£1.10
£0.90

Grab & go pots
Fresh whole fruit
Fruit Pots
Yoghurt 
Granola
Very Berry Smoothie

£0.55
£0.90
£0.80
£1.00
£1.45
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