<u>TARIFF</u>

<u>MMB</u>

Buttered toast (x1)	£0.35
Buttered Crumpets	£0.60
Waffle	£1.35
Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.65
Quorn Pattie & Egg	£1.55
Pizza Bagel (½)	£1.20
Bacon Roll/Muffin	£1.55
Bacon & Egg Muffin	£1.55
-	£1.55

GRAB & GO POTS

Fresh whole fruit	£0.55
Fruit Pots	£0.90
Yoghurt	£0.80
Granola	£1.00
Very Berry Smoothie	£1.45

MAINS

		(Tu
Main Meal	£2.25	Bo
Meat Pizza	£1.35	(Inc
Margherita Pizza	£1.20	Bo
Jacket Potato 1 filling	£1.50	(Sw
Jacket Potato 2 filling	£1.75	Ba (Let
Burger Bun	£2.00	C f
Hotdog & Onions	£2.00	
Hot Main Meal Deal	£2.53	
(Hot meal/jacket pot/or pasta pot) (Home bake or Drink)		
Cold Meal Deal	£2.53	
(Sand/Wrap/or Baguette)		
(Home bake or drink & a piece of fruit		
Love joes Burrito	£1.95	
Pasta King 16oz/19oz	£2.05/	2.25

COLD DRINKS

Radnor Fruits	£0.95
Radnor Carton	£0.90
Radnor Water	£0.70
Radnor Water x2	£1.10
Suso Can	£1.05
Viva Milkshakes	£0.70
Appletiser	£1.05

BAGUETTES, SALADS & SANDWICHES

All wraps	£1.95
Basic Sandwich	£2.00
(Cheese/Ham/Salad)	
Filled Baguette	£2.15
(Tuna/Chicken/Cheese/Ham/Sa	lad)
Premium Sandwich	£2.15
(Tuna/Chicken/Salad)	
Boxed salad	£1.65
(Indian chickpea/Cous Cous)	
Boxed salad	£2.00
(Sweet chilli chicken/Tuna)	
Base salad box	£1.75
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber)	

GRAB & GO SNACKS

Milk Lollies/Ice-	
Cream Tubs	£0.80
All Biscuits	£0.90
Yo-Yo bears	£0.85
Urban Fruits	£1.75
Mini Cheddars	£1.10
Love Corn	£0.90